Fake rate vs hit

fakerate vs hits

Ratio

0.8,

0.7

0.6}

0.5]

0.4]

0.3]

0.2]

0.1 i :
[ +
1G....i..=.i....i°"‘...*4=°*..
[ g T.++ :
T
5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

[ Fake rate vs I

D
DQM”V0001
D

Duplicates Rate vs hit

© 0.0]

M~V0001~R000000001Global_
—R000000001__Global__CMSSW_scmod05_R
M_V0001_R000000001_Global__CMSSW_scmod05+dup_RECO

Pileup rate vs hit

pileup rate vs hits

Ratio

|| =rrrr e T ITEETT e e s

O9%~10 15 20 25 30 35 40

track hits

CMSSV\/’manPUSOLOévStQuad RECO

fakerate vs layers

Ratio

0.6 -

R e R

1

3 r ] kN 5
0 5 10 15 20 25
track layers

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Fake rate vs 3D layer

fakerate vs 3D layers

Ratio

0.8]

0.4

0.6« wir=vgmnndenns Ao REE
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers

0.6f-i++

[ SR R R e e ST A

©00.02

s
®.018F
[%2] -
2.016F
g F
D.014F
a -
$.012F
s F
50.0F
=]

=} E
0.008F
0.006F

0 5 10 15 20 25

track layers

[ Dupli

cates Rate vs pixel layer ]

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Duplicates Rate vs layer

0.0

Q o
B.018F
2.016F

@ -
D.014

§.012

Q

© 0.0
£ F
9.008]
kel

0.006

‘0 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 910

track 3D layers

pileup rate vs layers

Ratio

0.8]

0.6]

0.4

0.2]

Y 5 10 15 20 25

track layers

Pileup rate vs layer

pileup rate vs pixel layers

Ratio

0.8

1

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Pileup rate vs 3D layer

pileup rate vs 3D layers

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

[ ST AP P T S P

N 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

track 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


